The
Blackburne

135 Allerton Rd, Liverpool L18 2DD

STARTERS

& SMALL PLATES

SOUP OF THE DAY £3.95
WITH FRESH BREAD

KATSU CHICKEN STRIPS £5.75
WITH THAI SLAW

SUN BLUSHED TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (V) ~ £5.25
FETA, OLIVE AND RED ONION BRUSCHETTA

RED PEPPER HUMMUS (V) £4.75
WITH PITTA AND BREADSTICKS

CHILLI BEEF NACHOS £6.50
WITH SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE AND CHEESE

CHILLI & LIME KING PRAWNS (GF) £5.50
WITH THAI VEGETABLES

CRISPY CALAMARI £5.25
WITH LIME MAYONNAISE

CRAB SALAD (GF) £6.25
WATERCRESS, AVOCADO AND SUN BLUSHED

TOMATO SALAD

CREAMED GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V) £5.25
GRATIN WITH WARM BREADS

DUCK ROLLS £5.25
SERVED WITH HOI-SIN SAUCE

HALLOUMI FRIES £5.50
WITH PESTO MAYONNAISE

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN STRIPS £5.75
WITH SWEET CHILLI

THAI CRAB CAKES £5.50
WITH THAI VEGETABLES AND CHILLI SAUCE

CHICKEN LIVER PATE £5.75
WITH TOASTED BLOOMER AND RED ONION JAM

SALT AND PEPPER SUI MAI £4.95
WITH THAI VEGETABLES AND SRIRACHA

SALT AND PEPPER HALLOUMI FRIES £5.75
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HAVE YOU SEEN OUR

MONDPAY - WEPNESDAY

EARLY BIRD DEALS?

e

CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA (V) £3.95
BABY CORN SKEWER (VE) £525 -
WITH SATAY DIP .
CHORIZO AND BLACK PUDDING 8575
CURRIED CAULIFLOWER (VE) £5.25
GOATS CHEESE AND BEETROOT £550
ARANCINI :
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS £5.50
SALT AND PEPPER RIBS £595 s
GREEK SALAD (V) £495

SHARING PLATTERS

MEDITERRANEAN (V) £17.00
FETA AND SUN-BLUSHED TOMATO BRUSCHETTA, RED PEPPER
HUMMOUS WITH PITTA AND BREADSTICKS, HALLOUMI FRIES &
MUSHROOM GRATIN

ASIAN £19.50
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS, SALT AND PEPPER RIBS, DUCK ROLLS,
CHILLI LIME PRAWNS, SALT AND PEPPER STRIPS.

FAJITAS

ALL FAJITAS COME WITH WARM TORTILLA WRAPS, SHREDDED CHEESE,
SALSA, GUACAMOLE AND SOUR CREAM.

CHICKEN £11.95
STEAK £12.95
CHICKEN & STEAK £14.95
VEGETABLE £10.95
ADD HALLOUMI £2.00

OUR FOOD IS FRESHLY PREPARED SO PLEASE
BE PATIENT AFTER ORDERING

Although utmost care has been taken to ensure
some of our dishes are nut free some dishes may
contain trace of nuts

PLEASE MAKE YOUR SERVER AWARE OF ANY
ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

MAINS & LARGE PLATES

CHICKEN KATSU
SERVED WITH RICE AND THAI SLAW

£11.95

SEA BASS (GF)
WITH ROASTED NEW POTATOES, CHORIZO AND ASPARAGUS
WITH ROASTED RED PEPPER SAUCE

CRAB & CRAYFISH RISOTTO (GF)
WITH PEAS AND AVOCADO FINISHED WITH CHILLI OIL AND
WATERCRESS.

VEGETABLE TAGINE (V) (GF)
OF AUBERGINE, CHERRY TOMATOES, BUTTERNUT SQUASH
AND RED ONION WITH COUS COUS AND POMEGRANATE.

BLACKBURNE FISH AND CHIPS
WITH MUSHY PEAS AND TARTARE SAUCE

THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY
WITH FRAGRANT RICE (VE OPTION AVAILABLE)

KING PRAWN STIR FRY
WITH VEGETABLE, CHILLI
& GARLIC NOODLES

£12.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£11.50

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £8.00

OF LITTLE GEM LETTUCE, PARMESAN, BACON AND CROUTONS.

CARROT SPAGHETTI (VE)
WITH PEAS, SUN BLUSHED TOMATOES, OLIVES AND
RED ONION TOSSED IN NAPOLI SAUCE

CHICKEN PENNE
WITH MUSHROOMS AND PANCETTA IN A
PARMESAN CREAM, FINISHED WITH PESTO

SWEET POTATO SPINACH

AND CHICK PEA CURRY (VE) (GF)
WITH FRAGRANT RICE

PIE OF THE WEEK ASK

£9.95

£11.95

£10.95

ASK SERVER FOR TODAYS FLAVOUR STAFE
CRISPY BEEF OR CHICKEN CHICKEN £10.95
WITH THAI VEGETABLES TOSSED IN A

CHILLI GLAZE WITH FRAGRANT RICE. B Al
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA £9.95
CHICKEN KEBABS £12.95
WITH PITTA, RICE, TAHINI SAUCE

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (GF) £10.95
SERVED WITH FRAGRANT RICE

STUFFED CHICKEN £12.95

CHICKEN FILLET STUFFED WITH FETA,
WRAPPED IN BACON SERVED WITH CRUSHED
NEW POTATOES AND TOMATO SAUCE

(GF) - GLUTEN FREE (VE) VEGAN (V) VEGETARIAN

BURGERS

ALL SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH DRESSED LEAF,

COLESLAW AND FRIES.
BLACKBURNE BEEF BURGER

TOPPED WITH CHEESE AND BACON

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN BURGER
WITH GEM LETTUCE AND GARLIC MAYONNAISE

BLACKBURNE CHICKEN BURGER
WITH HASH BROWN. CHEESE AND BACON

BLACKBURNE VEGGIE BURGER (V)
WITH RED ONION JAM AND HALLOUMI

CRISPY SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN BURGER

WITH GEM LETTUCE AND GARLIC MAYONNAISE

UPGRADE YOUR FRIES TO
SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR £1.50

UPGRADE TO HAND CUT CHIPS FOR £1.00

STEAKS

SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS, GRILLED TOMATO AND MUSHROOM

807 RIBEYE STEAK
807 FILLET STEAK

CHOICE OF SAUCES AVAILABLE
GARLIC BUTTER, PEPPERCORN, RED WINE JUS

SIDES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
COLESLAW

FRIES

HAND CUT CHIPS
HOUSE SALAD

TOPPED FRIES
CHILLI BEEF & CHEESE

PARMESAN AND TRUFFLE OIL

STEAK AND PEPPERCORN FRIES

SALT & PEPPER FRIES

DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE (ASK YOUR SERVER)
ICE CREAM SELECTION

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

APPLE CRUMBLE

ETON MESS OF THE DAY

)

£11.95

£10.50

£10.95

£10.50

£11.95

£17.95
£22.95

£3.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.95
£3.45
£3.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£5.25

ALL £5.50

TELL US WHAT YOU THOUGHT!
VISIT TRIPADVISOR.CO.UK
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VISIT OUR WEBSITE WWW.THEBLACKBURNEALLERTON.COM




