

£3.95

£5.25

£5.75

£5.25

£5.50

£5.50

£5.95

£4.95

£17.00

£19.50

£11.95

£12.95

£14.95

£10.95

£2.00

CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA (V)

CHORIZO AND BLACK PUDDING

CURRIED CAULIFLOWER (VE)

GOATS CHEESE AND BEETROOT

SHARING PLATTERS

FETA AND SUN-BLUSHED TOMATO BRUSCHETTA, RED PEPPER HUMMOUS WITH PITTA AND BREADSTICKS, HALLOUMI FRIES &

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS, SALT AND PEPPER RIBS, DUCK ROLLS,

ALL FAJITAS COME WITH WARM TORTILLA WRAPS.SHREDDED CHEESE.

OUR FOOD IS FRESHLY PREPARED SO PLEASE

BE PATIENT AFTER ORDERING

Although utmost care has been taken to ensure

some of our dishes are nut free some dishes may

contain trace of nuts

PLEASE MAKE YOUR SERVER AWARE OF ANY

CHILLI LIME PRAWNS, SALT AND PEPPER STRIPS.

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS

SALT AND PEPPER RIBS

GREEK SALAD (V)

MEDITERRANEAN (V)

MUSHROOM GRATIN

FAJITAS

SALSA, GUACAMOLE AND SOUR CREAM.

ASIAN

CHICKEN

VEGETABLE

ADD HALLOUMI

CHICKEN & STEAK

STEAK

BABY CORN SKEWER (VE)

WITH SATAY DIP

ARANCINI



MAINS & LARG	E PLATES	BURGERS
CHICKEN KATSU served with rice and thai slaw	£11.95	ALL SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH DRESSED LEAF, COLESLAW AND FRIES.
SEA BASS (GF) with roasted new potatoes, chorizo and a with roasted red pepper sauce	£12.95 sparagus	BLACKBURNE BEEF BURGER £11.95 TOPPED WITH CHEESE AND BACON
CRAB & CRAYFISH RISOTTO (GF) with peas and avocado finished with chill	£11.95 i oil and	SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN BURGER £10.50 WITH GEM LETTUCE AND GARLIC MAYONNAISE
WATERCRESS. VEGETABLE TAGINE (V) (GF)	£10.95	BLACKBURNE CHICKEN BURGER £10.95 WITH HASH BROWN. CHEESE AND BACON
OF AUBERGINE, CHERRY TOMATOES, BUTTERNUT AND RED ONION WITH COUS COUS AND POMEGR		BLACKBURNE VEGGIE BURGER (V) £10.50 With red onion Jam and Halloumi
BLACKBURNE FISH AND CHIPS with mushy peas and tartare sauce	£10.95	CRISPY SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN BURGER £11.95 With gem lettuce and garlic mayonnaise
THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY WITH FRAGRANT RICE (VE OPTION AVAILABLE)	£11.95	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
KING PRAWN STIR FRY with vegetable, chilli & garlic noodles	£11.50	UPGRADE YOUR FRIES TO SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR £1.50
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD of little gem lettuce, parmesan, bacon an	£8.00 d croutons.	UPGRADE TO HAND CUT CHIPS FOR £1.00
CARROT SPAGHETTI (VE) With peas, sun blushed tomatoes, olives a Red onion tossed in napoli sauce	£9.95 ND	STEAKS SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS, GRILLED TOMATO AND MUSHROOM 80Z RIBEYE STEAK £17.95 80Z FILLET STEAK £22.95
CHICKEN PENNE With Mushrooms and Pancetta in A Parmesan cream, finished with Pesto	£11.95	CHOICE OF SAUCES AVAILABLE GARLIC BUTTER, PEPPERCORN, RED WINE JUS
SWEET POTATO SPINACH AND CHICK PEA CURRY (VE) (GF) WITH FRAGRANT RICE	£10.95	SIDES SWEET POTATO FRIES £3.50 ONION RINGS £3.00
PIE OF THE WEEK ASK SERVER FOR TODAYS FLAVOUR	ASK Staff	COLESLAW £2.50 FRIES £2.95 HAND CUT CHIPS £3.45
CRISPY BEEF OR CHICKEN WITH THAI VEGETABLES TOSSED IN A CHILLI GLAZE WITH FRAGRANT RICE.	CHICKEN £10.95 BEEF £11.95	HOUSE SALAD £3.50 TOPPED FRIES
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	£9.95	CHILLI BEEF & CHEESE £5.50 PARMESAN AND TRUFFLE OIL £5.50
CHICKEN KEBABS WITH PITTA, RICE, TAHINI SAUCE	£12.95	STEAK AND PEPPERCORN FRIES£5.75SALT & PEPPER FRIES£5.25
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (GF) Served with fragrant rice	£10.95	DESSERTS ALL £5.50
STUFFED CHICKEN CHICKEN FILLET STUFFED WITH FETA, WRAPPED IN BACON SERVED WITH CRUSHED NEW POTATOES AND TOMATO SAUCE	£12.95	CHEESECAKE (ASK YOUR SERVER) ICE CREAM SELECTION STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING APPLE CRUMBLE ETON MESS OF THE DAY





۵× **PZ** In SAVE OUR TA OUR TA 015

VISIT OUR WEBSITE WWW.THEBLACKBURNEALLERTON.COM or like & check in with us to keep up to date with our dec 💕 @succeuneautea 🖬 The succeune extery 💽 thesucceane

Ð

4-

. :

RESERVE T TIME 008

The urne 135 Allerton Rd, Liverpool L18 2DD

STARTERS & SMALL PLATES

& Small plaies)		
SOUP OF THE DAY with fresh bread	£3.95		
KATSU CHICKEN STRIPS WITH THAI SLAW	£5.75		
SUN BLUSHED TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (V) Feta, olive and red onion bruschetta	£5.25		
RED PEPPER HUMMUS (V) WITH PITTA AND BREADSTICKS	£4.75		
CHILLI BEEF NACHOS with sour cream, guacamole and cheese	£6.50		
CHILLI & LIME KING PRAWNS (GF) WITH THAI VEGETABLES	£5.50		
CRISPY CALAMARI WITH LIME MAYONNAISE	£5.25		
CRAB SALAD (GF) watercress, avocado and sun blushed tomato salad	£5.50 £5.25 £6.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.50 £5.75 £5.50 £5.75 £4.95 £5.75		
CREAMED GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V) GRATIN WITH WARM BREADS	£5.25		
DUCK ROLLS Served with hoi-sin sauce	£5.25		
HALLOUMI FRIES WITH PESTO MAYONNAISE	£5.50		
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN STRIPS with sweet chilli	£5.75		
THAI CRAB CAKES with thai vegetables and chilli sauce	£5.50		
CHICKEN LIVER PATE WITH TOASTED BLOOMER AND RED ONION JAM	£5.75		
SALT AND PEPPER SUI MAI with thai vegetables and sriracha	£4.95		
SALT AND PEPPER HALLOUMI FRIES	£5.75		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • •		
HAVE YOU SEEN OUR			
Monday - Wednesday			





